
Members of our community are connected with the following churches.   

Churches welcome visitors to church services, kids clubs and youth groups. 

Church Suburb Website 

Anglican Parish of Waterloo Bay Birkdale waterloobay.anglicanchurchsq.org.au/

Bayside Uniting Church Manly bayuca.org.au

Birkdale Baptist Church Birkdale birkdalebaptistchurch.org

Champions Church Thornlands championschurch.com.au/

The Christian Church Carina thechristianchurch.com.au/

Citipointe Church Carindale citipointechurch.com/

Cleveland Baptist Church Cleveland clevelandbaptist.com

Cleveland Uniting Church Cleveland clevelanduc.com

Dwelling Place Wynnum dwellingplace.co/

Eastside Community Church Manly eastside.org.au

Elevation Cleveland elevationchurch.com.au/redlands

Gateway Baptist Church - Mackenzie Mackenzie gatewaybaptist.com.au

Gateway Baptist Church - Redlands Victoria Point gatewaybaptist.com.au

Grace Bible Church Holland Park gracebible.org.au/

Hillsong Church Mt Gravatt hillsong.com/australia/brisbane/

Holland Park Church of Christ Holland Park hollandparkchurchofchrist.org.au

Living Church Carina livingchurch.org.au/

The Point Thorneside thepoint.org.au/

Redlands Christian Reformed Church Ormiston redlandscrc.org.au

Redlands Church of Christ Alexandra Hills oasistraining.biz/

Redlands Community Church Alexandra Hills redlandscommunitychurch.net

Redlands Presbyterian Church Capalaba redlands.org.au

Shorehope Church Redland Bay shorehope.church/

St James Lutheran Church Cleveland cleveland.lutheran.org.au/

Victoria Point Baptist Church Victoria Point vpbc.com.au/

Wynnum Baptist Church Wynnum wynnumbaptistchurch.org.au/
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